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HODNOCENÍ POŘÁDKU TŘÍD
 CELKOVÉ VÝSLEDKY 

1. STUPEŇ

	POŘADÍ
	TŘÍDA
	CELKOVÝ POČET BODŮ

	1.
	1.A
	60

	2.
	1.B
	59

	3. – 4.
	3.B
	58

	3. – 4.
	5.A
	58

	5.
	4.B
	57

	6.
	2.A
	55

	7.
	2.B
	54

	8.
	3.A
	49

	9.
	4.A
	45

	10.
	5.B
	43


2. STUPEŇ

	POŘADÍ
	TŘÍDA
	CELKOVÝ POČET BODŮ

	1.
	6.
	49

	2.
	8.A
	47

	3.
	9.
	44

	4.
	8.B
	42

	5.
	7.
	37


!!!SLÁVA VÍTĚZŮM, PRASÁTKA PORAŽENÝM!!!
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